
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 5
Galgenberg 30.12.2024

KOVZ

Jint CLEMENT
Free runners
Course : MM
Distance : 5430m
Time : 1:25:18 (15'43"/km)

10/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Kris VERDUYCKT 0:53:00
2. Hanne MOURITS 0:57:17
3. Tom KREKELS 1:00:15

1. 124 00:02:28 190m 12'59"/km
2. 130 00:03:09 00:05:37 320m 9'51"/km
3. 136 00:02:57 00:08:34 78m 37'49"/km
4. 141 00:02:23 00:10:57 163m 14'37"/km
5. 126 00:03:34 00:14:31 206m 17'19"/km
6. 145 00:04:55 00:19:26 265m 18'33"/km
7. 157 00:03:04 00:22:30 335m 9'09"/km
8. 167 00:05:13 00:27:43 380m 13'44"/km
9. 168 00:02:48 00:30:31 170m 16'28"/km

10. 171 00:04:10 00:34:41 227m 18'21"/km
11. 172 00:02:11 00:36:52 115m 18'59"/km
12. 174 00:02:10 00:39:02 179m 12'06"/km
13. 165 00:02:58 00:42:00 217m 13'40"/km
14. 162 00:13:19 00:55:19 454m 29'20"/km
15. 153 00:01:25 00:56:44 128m 11'04"/km
16. 139 00:11:03 01:07:47 411m 26'53"/km
17. 129 00:04:26 01:12:13 315m 14'04"/km
18. 116 00:03:11 01:15:24 338m 9'25"/km
19. 110 00:04:18 01:19:42 276m 15'35"/km
20. 104 00:02:02 01:21:44 125m 16'16"/km
21. 102 00:02:04 01:23:48 216m 9'34"/km
22. 100 00:01:02 01:24:50 119m 8'41"/km
23. 999 00:00:28 01:25:18 113m 4'08"/km
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